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ELECTRIC PARKING MAP
Light Poles= One 50AMP/220V Outlet; Two 110V outlet
Paddock= One 50AMP/220V Outlet; One 110V oulet (Shared box)

NT Circuits

NTA/B/C
Panels

50 AMP/220V

110V Outlet

1
2

3
4

56

7
8

91011
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

GRASS




